ZSPM4022 / ZSPM4023
Evaluation Board Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 14, 2016
Kit
Restrictions:
IDT shall not be liable for any damages arising out of defects resulting from (i) delivered hardware (ii) non-
observance of instructions contained in this manual, or (iii) misuse, abuse, use under abnormal conditions, or
alteration by anyone other than IDT. To the extent permitted by law, IDT hereby expressly disclaims and User

 ZSPM4022 / ZSPM4023 Evaluation Board Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 11 April 14, 2016
7 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description
ZSPM4023-12-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4023-12, including ZSPM4023-12 Evaluation Board
ZSPM4023-09-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4023-09, including ZSPM4023-09 Evaluation Board.
ZSPM4023-06-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4023-06, including ZSPM4023-06 Evaluation Board
ZSPM4022-12-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4022-12, including ZSPM4022-12 Evaluation Board
ZSPM4022-09-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4022-09, including ZSPM4022-09 Evaluation Board
ZSPM4022-06-KIT Evaluation kit for ZSPM4022-06, including ZSPM4022-06 Evaluation Board
8 Related Documents
Document
ZSPM4023-12 Data Sheet
ZSPM4023-09 Data Sheet
ZSPM4023-06 Data Sheet
ZSPM4022-12 Data Sheet
ZSPM4022-09 Data Sheet
ZSPM4022-06 Data Sheet
Visit IDT’s website www.IDT.com or contact your nearest sales office for the latest version of these documents.
 ZSPM4022 / ZSPM4023 Evaluation Board Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 12 April 14, 2016
9 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 October 4, 2013 First release